


ANiZe

125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

Ponte Pinot Grigio, ltaly 4.85 6.8 9.7 28
Very light and neutral, revealing just a hint of green fruit

Ocarina Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 4.85 6.8 9.7 28.5
A light bodied dry white wine with attractive ripe fruit flavours and a

lively acidity

Terre di Chieti La Piuma Pecorino, Italy 5.55 7.75 11 33
Delicately fragrant with light displays and floral scents

Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough, 6.35 9.1 12.7 38

New Zealand
Fresh and Juicy with tropical fruit flavours and zingy acidity

Terre del Barolo Gavi, Italy 7.2 10.1 14.4 43
Crisp, dry white, long and elegant with a nutty finish
Gulara Chardonnay, Australia 4.85 6.7 9.6 28

Fresh, juicy white with melon fruit flavour and a crisp finish

//%ﬁé 125ML 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

Ponte Merlot, Chile 4.85 6.8 9.7 28
Rounded and smooth in flavour with pronounced blackcurrant fruit
El Burro Garnacha, Spain 585 7.7 11 32

Deep in colour with dark brooding fruit, grainy tannins and a mid to full-
bodied palate

Finca de Oro Rioja, Spain 5835 7.5 10.7 31

A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red, showing dark fruit,
spice and oak aromas

Carta 23 Merlot 5.85 8.2 1.7 34
Soft and fruity with plum, red fruit and spice notes
Vinas de Mendoza Malbec, Argentina 6.35 8.9 12.7 37

A supple mid bodied Malbec that has plenty of crunchy dark berry fruit

/R&Z‘é 125ML  175ML 250ML BOTTLE

Ponte Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy 4.85 6.8 9.7 28
A fresh and youthful off dry wine that has a lovely rosé petal pink colour

Canyon Road White Zinfandel 4.85 6.8 9.7 28
Light Bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry flavours, watermelon and a crisp

smooth finish 7.2 10.2 14.35 42

Henri Gaillard Cotes de Provence Rosé, France
A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied with delicate red fruit

’

j 125ML BOTTLE

Morajo, ltaly 8.5 37
Youthful notes of apples and pear drops, light-ish bodied, clean finish

Ponte Prosecco Rosé, Italy 8.5 37
Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a light and off-dry sparkling rosé

Lanson Black Label Brut Champagne, France 15.5 95

Subtle "toasty" and honey notes on the nose, light and fresh on the palate
with a well-rounded feel

Lanson Rosé Label Champagne, France 17 105

Salmon tones with small, brilliant bubbles, aromas of roses and delicate red
berry notes on the nose



i

DRY & AROMATIC BOTTLE
Albarino Valdocea, Spain 50

Lovely floral and exotic fruit aromas are followed by a zingily fresh and dry taste

Rag & Bone Reisling, Magpie Estate, Australia 50

Fully dry with crisp, clean zesty lime and a mineral character

Balfour Estate Skye’s Blend, Australia 54

Dry and crisp with a balanced English acidity and aromas of gooseberry, nettle and delicate hawthorn blossom

Gautherin & Filles Chablis, France 60

Elegant, racy nose. Ripe white fruits and yellow flowers

La Chenaye AC Sancerre, France 66.5

A lively wine with a good harmony combining richness, liveliness and aromatic persistence

JUICY & RIPE BOTTLE
Las Ondas Res Viognier, Chile 33.5
Beautifully aromatic and lifted, with classic peach and apricot Viognier aromas
Sileni Cellar Selection Chardonnay, New Zealand 43.5
Citrus and nectarine with sweet oak and a soft creaminess

FULL FLAVOURED & OAKED BOTTLE
Pouilly Fuisse, Jadot, France 90
A rich wine that shows the delights of Chardonnay, soft and elegant with a rich mouth-feel, delicate use of oak and
good acid balance

Meursault, Jadot, France 105
The quintessence of Meursault, crisp and fine in youth with minerality, this great wine will develop richness and complexity
in bottle

LIGHT & DELICATE BOTTLE
Vega de la Reina, Rueda Verdejo, Spain 35
Lively green citrus and melon notes with a lemon zing
Invinti Marlbrough Pinot Gris 49
Light, youthful and mid-bodied with gentle greengage and melon fruit flavours

—

/oxe

LIGHT & DELICATE BOTTLE
Sancerre Rosé Gemiere 65

What great French dry rosé is all about: a perfect balance between exuberance and austerity



Redd

JUICY & RIPE
Langhe Barbera, Italy

Taste of red berries and is refined by woody notes

Cycles Gladiator Zinfandel, USA

Notes of ripe red plums and blackberry jam

Fleurie Domaine Bois de I'Oise, France

Wonderfully fresh and vibrant Gamay. It's very much fruit to the fore, with raspberry and cherry flavours dominating

Inviniti New Zealand Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Bright and youthfully attractive, with raspberry, plum, subtle spice and floral aromas on the nose, offering charm and
easy drinking

SPICY & WARMING

Vistamar Sepia Reserva Malbec, Chile

Black cherry, blueberry and blackberry characters with vanilla and toffee

Medievo Crianza Rioja, Spain

A concentrated and brooding red wine that has a solid structure of tannin and is mid-full bodied
Valle de Oron Ribera del Duero, Spain

Notes of liquorice and damson, round and silky

One Chain Vineyard 'The Wrong Un' Shiraz Cabernet, Australia

Black fruits, woodspice, liquorice and cassis follow through to a velvety finish
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Pasquier Desvignes, France

Complex forest fruit and spice aromas with a warming palate

OAKED & INTENSE
Domaine de La Baume Syrah, France
Fairly full bodied and concentrated red wine with yielding tannins and generous fruit

Chianti DOCG Vernaiolo Rocca della Macie, Italy

Black plum, sage and star anise

Cabaret Frank, Old Vine Cabernet Franc, USA

Smooth and easy with blackcurrant leaf, plum and dark cherry tones

Hahn Central Coast Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

A stylish red wine that has real complexity: cassis, oak and spice notes are all present

Terre del Barolo, ltaly

This brick red wine has a complex, woody nose, with a lingering flavour of liquorice on the palate
Medievo Gran Reserva Rioja, Spain

Intense, complex aromas of mature berry fruits and spices combine with mocha and dark chocolate
Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France

A balanced Burgundian Pinot Noir, with plump fruit and silky texture offset by round, gentle tannins
Amarone Mastia, ltaly

Full bodied and intensely aromatic with dried redcurrant, glace cherry and woody notes, plenty of sweet fruit and supple
tannins

Chateau Lagrange, Saint Julien, France
This is a concentrated and complex wine with supple tannins and a long finish

5/%/447 pa QMfW

Balfour Estate Leslie’s Reserve, England

Beautifully balanced with crisp acidity and a touch of sweetness, refreshing flavours of lime and redcurrant
Bollinger NV Champagne, France

Complex aromas of ripe fruit

Bollinger Rosé NV, France

Fresh structure and elegance with spiced notes

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé Brut, France

Delicious raspberry and redcurrant flavours

Tattinger ‘Comtes de Champagne’ Brut Blancs des Blancs, France
Supreme finesse and elegance define this light but complex 'Prestige Cuvée'

BOTTLE
39

46.5

45

49

BOTTLE
42

38
45
37.5

80

BOTTLE

37

43

49

58

64

55

70

83

155

BOTTLE

75

110

120

135
250



_[Seer
@f% HALFE PINT PINT

Carlsberg Danish Pilsner 3 5.5
Estrella Damm 3.5 6.7
1664 Blanc Premium Lager 3.5 6.6
Angelo Poretti 3.4 6.6
Erdinger Weissbier 3.6 6.9
Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA 8L 6.4
Guinness 3.7 7
Wainwright Gold Ale 3 5.8
Wainwright Amber Ale 3 5.8
Loweswater Gold 3 5.6
Guest Ale (Please ask server) 3.05 5.6
Somersby Apple 2.9 5.5
| Seiites

Corona 525
Bulmers Apple Cider 6.5
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Cider 6.5
Estrella Gluten Free 5.25
Poretti 5.25
Brooklyn Pulp Art IPA (Can) 5.25
Kronenbourg 0.0% 2.4 4.8
Shipyard Low Tide Pale Ale 0.5% (Bottle) 4.5
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5% (Bottle) 4
Brooklyn Special Effects Lager 0.4% (Bottle) 4.5
Guinness 0.0 3.75
Old Mout Berries & Cherries - Alcohol Free Cider (Bottle) 4.5
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry - Alcohol Free Cider (Bottle) 4.5
Warner's Pink Berry Flavoured Gin 0.0% (25ml) 4
Tanqueray Alcohol Free Gin 0.0% (25ml) 4
Hardy Zero Chardonnay White Wine (175ml Glass) 4.5

Freixenet Sparkling Wine 4.8



| orthen

Absolut Vodka
Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberri

Grey Goose Vodka

Rt

Bacardi

Kraken Spiced Rum

Kraken Coffee Infused Spiced Rum
Diplomatico Reserva Rum

Malibu
Havana Club 7 Year Old

/ﬁ/f‘w
Courvoisier VSOP

Hennessy

Martell

L%M.WS‘

Baileys
Disaronno

Cointreau

Limoncello
Sambuca
Tequila
Kahlua

Tia Maria

[ I L % B

6.5
6.5

(O
o



WA&L&W

Famous Grouse

Jameson's

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Honey
Maker's Mark
Woodford Reserve
Laphroaig 10 Year Old
Talisker 10 Year Old
Dalmore 12 Year Old

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old

Lagavulin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Sipsmith's
Brockman's

Botanist

Whitley Neill Black Cherry
Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Whitley Neill Blackberry

Whitley Neill Raspberry

Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit

Tanqueray No. 10
Gordon's Pink

Malfy Sicillian Pink Grapefruit

Malfy Con Limone

Malfy Con Arancia (Blood Orange)

9.25

9.5
10.5

7.5

SW/5

6.5
6.5
6.5



Casia

Croft Original 4.5
Harvey's Bristol Cream 4.5
Martini Extra Dry 4.5
Martini Rosso 4.5
Martini Bianco 4.5
Cocchi Americano 4.5
Campari 4.5
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port 4.5
Pimms & Lemonade 9

Aperol Spritz 13

T Drinke

Americano 3.75
Espresso 3
Double Espresso 3.75
Flat White 4
Latte 4.5
Cappucino 4
Cortado 3.5
Machiato 35
Iced Coffee 4
Cafetiere 3.75
Liqueur Coffee - Irish, Baileys, Tia Maria, Scotch 9
Pot of Tea 3.25
Speciality/Herbal Tea 3.75
Hot Chocolate 4
‘The Works' Hot Chocolate 5

All hot drinks can be made with decaffeinated alternatives as well as with alternative kinds of milk
(oat, soya & almond on request)



ekl
it

Fresh mint, Bacardi, lime juice and sugar syrup, mixed with fresh soda water. Served over

ice and garnished with mint and a lime wedge.

Passionfruit syrup, Passoa, vanilla vodka, lime juice. Served with a shot of prosecco and

garnished with passionfruit.

Foorecar Ty Jorls

Vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur, sweetened with sugar syrup. Shaken well and strained.

Garnished with coffee beans.

D pgaris

Tequila, orange liqueur and lime juice, shaken over ice. Served in a martini glass with a salt

rim and garnished with lime.

onrall Soar

Amaretto, lemon juice, egg whites and Angostura bitters strained over ice. Garnished with

lemon peel and maraschino cherries.

rencl Ty Jortnd

Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, well shaken and strained into a martini glass. Garnished

with fresh pineapple.

TNl —Fcliioned

Maker's Mark bourbon mixed with sugar syrup and orange bitters. Served over ice and

garnished with orange peel.

AL LTS



Liw

A vibrant and refreshing blend of blackberry gin, zesty lime, and sweet citrus liqueurs. Bright

blue and beautifully balanced, this cocktail delivers a crisp, fruity finish with a hint of sweetness.

W Jelon Lrge

A lively fusion of smooth midori, vibrant raspberry vodka, and fresh lemon juice, lightly

sweetened and topped with sparkling lemonade. Bright, fruity and effortlessly refreshing

 Swon ( lline

A refreshing twist on the classic Tom Collins, featuring floral and fruity notes from pink gin,

balanced with fresh lemon juice, sugar and sparkling soda. Light, crisp and vibrant

AL

VY Jrektiails
Clerforner it

Delicate and refreshing blend of alcohol-free flavoured gin, zesty lemon, and elderflower pressé,

lightly sweetened and topped with lemonade. Garnished with crisp cucumber.

Loy Py

Refreshing blend of muddled fresh mint, lime juice and a touch of sweetness, topped with

sparkling soda.

54&%/&7 ’/ﬂﬂf‘ Yo
Timeless mocktail combining sweet grenadine, zesty citrus, and sparkling soda, garnished with a

bright maraschino cherry.

ALLE S0



Sofft Drinks

Appletiser

Coca Cola 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Bottle Green Elderflower Presse
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fevertree Original Tonic
Fevertree Light Tonic
Fevertree Aromatic Tonic
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fruitshoot Orange/Blackcurrant
Harrogate Still/Sparkling 330ml
Harrogate Still/Sparkling 750ml
J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry

San Pellegrino Orange

San Pellegrino Lemon

Draught Pepsi Max/Lemonade
Fruit Juice

Cordial

3.75
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.75
2.75
4.75
35
35
35
35
35
3.5 - Pint
1.75 - Half Pint
0.3






