

Wine by the glass

White				
Onice	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Ponte Pinot Grigio, Italy Very light and neutral, revealing just a hint of green fruit	4.85	6.8	9.7	28
Ocarina Sauvignon Blanc, Chile A light bodied dry white wine with attractive ripe fruit flavours and a lively acidity	4.85	6.8	9.7	28.5
Terre di Chieti La Piuma Pecorino, Italy Delicately fragrant with light displays and floral scents	5.55	7.75	11	33
Cloud Island Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough, New Zealand	6.35	9.1	12.7	38
Fresh and Juicy with tropical fruit flavours and zingy acidity Terre del Barolo Gavi, Italy	7.2	10.1	14.4	43
Crisp, dry white, long and elegant with a nutty finish Gulara Chardonnay, Australia	4.85	6.7	9.6	28
Fresh, juicy white with melon fruit flavour and a crisp finish				
Red	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Ponte Merlot, Chile	4.85	6.8	9.7	28
Rounded and smooth in flavour with pronounced blackcurrant fruit El Burro Garnacha, Spain Deep in colour with dark brooding fruit, grainy tannins and a mid to full-	5.5	7.7	11	32
bodied palate Finca de Oro Rioja, Spain A surprisingly refined and complex mid bodied red, showing dark fruit,	5.35	7.5	10.7	31
spice and oak aromas Carta 23 Merlot	5.85	8.2	11.7	34
Soft and fruity with plum, red fruit and spice notes Vinas de Mendoza Malbec, Argentina A supple mid bodied Malbec that has plenty of crunchy dark berry fruit	6.35	8.9	12.7	37
Rosé	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Ponte Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy	4.85	6.8	9.7	28
A fresh and youthful off dry wine that has a lovely rosé petal pink colour Canyon Road White Zinfandel	4.85	6.8	9.7	28
Light Bodied with hints of strawberry, cherry flavours, watermelon and a crisp smooth finish Henri Gaillard Cotes de Provence Rosé, France A classic French rosé: bone dry and light bodied with delicate red fruit	7.2	10.2	14.35	42
Fing	125ML			BOTTLE
Morajo, Italy	8.5			37
Youthful notes of apples and pear drops, light-ish bodied, clean finish Ponte Prosecco Rosé, Italy	8.5			37
Floral and red fruit, creamy finish; this is a light and off-dry sparkling rosé Lanson Black Label Brut Champagne, France	15.5			95
Subtle "toasty" and honey notes on the nose, light and fresh on the palate with a well-rounded feel				
Lanson Rosé Label Champagne, France Salmon tones with small, brilliant bubbles, aromas of roses and delicate red berry notes on the nose	17			105

Wine by the bottle

White

DRY & AROMATIC Albarino Valdocea, Spain	BOTTLE 50
Lovely floral and exotic fruit aromas are followed by a zingily fresh and dry taste Rag & Bone Reisling, Magpie Estate, Australia Fully dry with crisp, clean zesty lime and a mineral character	50
Balfour Estate Skye's Blend, Australia Dry and crisp with a balanced English acidity and aromas of gooseberry, nettle and delicate hawthorn blossom	54
Gautherin & Filles Chablis, France Elegant, racy nose. Ripe white fruits and yellow flowers	60
La Chenaye AC Sancerre, France A lively wine with a good harmony combining richness, liveliness and aromatic persistence	66.5
JUICY & RIPE	BOTTLE
Las Ondas Res Viognier, Chile Beautifully aromatic and lifted, with classic peach and apricot Viognier aromas	33.5
Sileni Cellar Selection Chardonnay, New Zealand Citrus and nectarine with sweet oak and a soft creaminess	43.5
FULL FLAVOURED & OAKED	BOTTLE
Pouilly Fuisse, Jadot, France A rich wine that shows the delights of Chardonnay, soft and elegant with a rich mouth-feel, delicate use of oak and good acid balance	90
Meursault, Jadot, France The quintessence of Meursault, crisp and fine in youth with minerality, this great wine will develop richness and complexity in bottle	105
LIGHT & DELICATE	BOTTLE
Vega de la Reina, Rueda Verdejo, Spain Lively green citrus and melon notes with a lemon zing	35
Invinti Marlbrough Pinot Gris Light, youthful and mid-bodied with gentle greengage and melon fruit flavours	49



LIGHT & DELICATE	BOTTLE
Sancerre Rosé Gemiere	65
What great French dry rosé is all about: a perfect balance between exuberance and austerity	



JUICY & RIPE	BOTTLE
Langhe Barbera, Italy	39
Taste of red berries and is refined by woody notes	
Cycles Gladiator Zinfandel, USA Notes of ripe red plums and blackberry jam	46.5
Fleurie Domaine Bois de l'Oise, France Wonderfully fresh and vibrant Gamay. It's very much fruit to the fore, with raspberry and cherry flavours dominating	45
Inviniti New Zealand Pinot Noir, New Zealand	49
Bright and youthfully attractive, with raspberry, plum, subtle spice and floral aromas on the nose, offering charm and easy drinking	.,
SPICY & WARMING	BOTTLE
Vistamar Sepia Reserva Malbec, Chile	42
Black cherry, blueberry and blackberry characters with vanilla and toffee	⊣∠
Medievo Crianza Rioja, Spain	38
A concentrated and brooding red wine that has a solid structure of tannin and is mid-full bodied Valle de Oron Ribera del Duero, Spain	45
Notes of liquorice and damson, round and silky	
One Chain Vineyard 'The Wrong Un' Shiraz Cabernet, Australia Black fruits, woodspice, liquorice and cassis follow through to a velvety finish	37.5
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Pasquier Desvignes, France	80
Complex forest fruit and spice aromas with a warming palate	
OAKED & INTENSE	BOTTLE
Domaine de La Baume Syrah, France	37
Fairly full bodied and concentrated red wine with yielding tannins and generous fruit	43
Chianti DOCG Vernaiolo Rocca della Macie, Italy Black plum, sage and star anise	
Cabaret Frank, Old Vine Cabernet Franc, USA Smooth and easy with blackcurrant leaf, plum and dark cherry tones	49
Hahn Central Coast Cabernet Sauvignon, USA	58
A stylish red wine that has real complexity: cassis, oak and spice notes are all present Terre del Barolo, Italy	64
This brick red wine has a complex, woody nose, with a lingering flavour of liquorice on the palate Medievo Gran Reserva Rioja, Spain	55
Intense, complex aromas of mature berry fruits and spices combine with mocha and dark chocolate Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France	70
A balanced Burgundian Pinot Noir, with plump fruit and silky texture offset by round, gentle tannins Amarone Mastia, Italy	83
Full bodied and intensely aromatic with dried redcurrant, glace cherry and woody notes, plenty of sweet fruit and supple tannins	
Chateau Lagrange, Saint Julien, France	155
This is a concentrated and complex wine with supple tannins and a long finish	
Sparkling & Champagne	BOTTLE
Balfour Estate Leslie's Reserve, England	75
Beautifully balanced with crisp acidity and a touch of sweetness, refreshing flavours of lime and redcurrant	
Bollinger NV Champagne, France	110
Complex aromas of ripe fruit Bollinger Rosé NV, France	120
Fresh structure and elegance with spiced notes	
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé Brut, France	135
Delicious raspberry and redcurrant flavours Tattinger (Comptee de Champagne) Brut Blance des Blance Franço	250
Tattinger 'Comtes de Champagne' Brut Blancs des Blancs, France Supreme finesse and elegance define this light but complex 'Prestige Cuvée'	200



Draught	HALF PINT	PINT
Carlsberg Danish Pilsner	3	5.5
Estrella Damm	3.5	6.7
1664 Blanc Premium Lager	3.5	6.6
Angelo Poretti	3.4	6.6
Erdinger Weissbier	3.6	6.9
Brooklyn Stonewall Inn IPA	3.3	6.4
Guinness	3.7	7
Wainwright Gold Ale	3	5.8
Wainwright Amber Ale	3	5.8
Loweswater Gold	3	5.6
Guest Ale (Please ask server)	3.05	5.6
Somersby Apple	2.9	5.5
Bottles		
Corona		5.25
Bulmers Apple Cider		6.5
Old Mout Berries & Cherries Cider		6.5
Estrella Gluten Free		5.25
Poretti		5.25
Brooklyn Pulp Art IPA (Can)		5.25
Mon Alcoholic		
Kronenbourg 0.0%	2.4	4.8
Shipyard Low Tide Pale Ale 0.5% (Bottle)		4.5
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5% (Bottle)		4
Brooklyn Special Effects Lager 0.4% (Bottle)		4.5
Guinness 0.0		5.75
Old Mout Berries & Cherries - Alcohol Free Cider (Bottle)		4.5
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry - Alcohol Free Cider (Bottle)		4.5
Warner's Pink Berry Flavoured Gin 0.0% (25ml)		4
Tanqueray Alcohol Free Gin 0.0% (25ml)		4
Hardy Zero Chardonnay White Wine (175ml Glass)		4.5
Freixenet Sparkling Wine		4.8

Spirits

1 /odka Absolut Vodka 5 Absolut Citron 5 Absolut Vanilla 5 5 Absolut Raspberri 7 Grey Goose Vodka Rum Bacardi 5 Kraken Spiced Rum 5.5 7 Kraken Coffee Infused Spiced Rum 7 Diplomatico Reserva Rum Malibu Havana Club 7 Year Old 6 Brandy 6.5 Courvoisier VSOP 6.5 Hennessy Martell Liqueurs 5.50 Baileys 5 Disaronno 5 Cointreau 5 Limoncello 5 Sambuca 5 Tequila 5 Kahlua 5 Tia Maria 5

Whiskey

Malfy Con Limone

Malfy Con Arancia (Blood Orange)

	Famous Grouse	5
	Jameson's	5
	Jack Daniel's	5
	Jack Daniel's Honey	5.5
	Maker's Mark	5
	Woodford Reserve	6
	Laphroaig 10 Year Old	8
	Talisker 10 Year Old	8
	Dalmore 12 Year Old	9.25
	Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	9.5
	Lagavulin	10.5
(Gin	
	Bombay Sapphire	5
	Hendrick's	7
	Sipsmith's	6
	Brockman's	6
	Botanist	7.5
	Whitley Neill Black Cherry	5.75
	Whitley Neill Blood Orange	6
	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	6
	Whitley Neill Blackberry	6
	Whitley Neill Raspberry	6
	Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit	6
	Tanqueray No. 10	7
	Gordon's Pink	5
	Malfy Sicillian Pink Grapefruit	6.5

6.5

6.5

After Dinner

γ	
Croft Original	4.5
Harvey's Bristol Cream	4.5
Martini Extra Dry	4.5
Martini Rosso	4.5
Martini Bianco	4.5
Cocchi Americano	4.5
Campari	4.5
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port	4.5
Pimms & Lemonade	9

13

Hot Drinks

Aperol Spritz

Aperitif

Americano	3.75
Espresso	3
Double Espresso	3.75
Flat White	4
Latte	4.5
Cappucino	4
Cortado	3.5
Machiato	3.5
Iced Coffee	4
Cafetiere	3.75
Liqueur Coffee - Irish, Baileys, Tia Maria, Scotch	9
Pot of Tea	3.25
Speciality/Herbal Tea	3.75
Hot Chocolate	4
'The Works' Hot Chocolate	5

All hot drinks can be made with decaffeinated alternatives as well as with alternative kinds of milk (oat, soya & almond on request)





Fresh mint, Bacardi, lime juice and sugar syrup, mixed with fresh soda water. Served over ice and garnished with mint and a lime wedge.

Pornstar Martini

Passionfruit syrup, Passoa, vanilla vodka, lime juice. Served with a shot of prosecco and garnished with passionfruit.



Vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur, sweetened with sugar syrup. Shaken well and strained. Garnished with coffee beans.



Tequila, orange liqueur and lime juice, shaken over ice. Served in a martini glass with a salt rim and garnished with lime.



Amaretto, lemon juice, egg whites and Angostura bitters strained over ice. Garnished with lemon peel and maraschino cherries.



Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice, well shaken and strained into a martini glass. Garnished with fresh pineapple.



Maker's Mark bourbon mixed with sugar syrup and orange bitters. Served over ice and garnished with orange peel.

AUL13

Signature Cocktails

Blue Lady

A vibrant and refreshing blend of blackberry gin, zesty lime, and sweet citrus liqueurs. Bright blue and beautifully balanced, this cocktail delivers a crisp, fruity finish with a hint of sweetness.

Melon Drop

A lively fusion of smooth midori, vibrant raspberry vodka, and fresh lemon juice, lightly sweetened and topped with sparkling lemonade. Bright, fruity and effortlessly refreshing

Swan Collins

A refreshing twist on the classic Tom Collins, featuring floral and fruity notes from pink gin, balanced with fresh lemon juice, sugar and sparkling soda. Light, crisp and vibrant

All £13

Mocktails

Elderflower Spritz

Delicate and refreshing blend of alcohol-free flavoured gin, zesty lemon, and elderflower pressé, lightly sweetened and topped with lemonade. Garnished with crisp cucumber.

Virgin Mojito

Refreshing blend of muddled fresh mint, lime juice and a touch of sweetness, topped with sparkling soda.

Shirley Temple

Timeless mocktail combining sweet grenadine, zesty citrus, and sparkling soda, garnished with a bright maraschino cherry.

AU £6.50



Appletiser	3.75
Coca Cola 330ml	3.95
Diet Coke 330ml	3.95
Bottle Green Elderflower Presse	3.95
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	3.95
Fentimans Ginger Beer	3.95
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	3.95
Fevertree Original Tonic	2.85
Fevertree Light Tonic	2.85
Fevertree Aromatic Tonic	2.85
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic	2.85
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic	2.85
Fevertree Ginger Ale	2.85
Fruitshoot Orange/Blackcurrant	2.75
Harrogate Still/Sparkling 330ml	2.75
Harrogate Still/Sparkling 750ml	4.75
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	3.5
J2O Apple & Mango	3.5
J2O Apple & Raspberry	3.5
San Pellegrino Orange	3.5
San Pellegrino Lemon	3.5
Draught Pepsi Max/Lemonade	3.5 - Pint
Fruit Juice	1.75 - Half Pint
Cordial	0.3

